
Show #082125: 2025 Colorado State Fair 4H Horse Show (8/21/2025-8/24/2025)

80. 4H 1148: GYMKAHNA BARREL RACE LIMITED 8-13 - Shown: 17

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameDraw

430 SKEETER NATHAN WORLEY JESSICA MILBERGER1

448 TRUDY DORIS SEYMOUR LISA SEYMOUR2

491 FLAME PAISLEY MORGAN PAISLEY MORGAN3

446 SPARTA ELI FRAZIER LEE FRAZIER4

472 TAKE NOTICE OF THIS KIRRA HOFFMAN CHERIE HOFFMANN5

495 BRANDY PENNY BOWEN CHARISSE BOWEN6

473 BEULLER ZOE STONE ZOE STONE7

410 BUTTERFLY ADDISON RODGERS ADDISON RODGERS8

456 HEMI MAKAYLA ALEXANDER MORGAN ALEXANDER9

450 Robbynn LILLIAN KOUBA LILLIAN KOUBA10

481 OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY ELSA SCHAFFNER ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER11

418 MOUSE BROOKE GOOD BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD12

409 MAVERICK ADDISYN DAVIS SHANNA RYAN & ADDIE13

449 REINA Mattie Kouba LILLIAN KOUBA14

442 DUCKY TAELA JAMINET TAELA JAMINET15

400 BUTTERMILK PAYTON LOUCKS PAYTON LOUCKS16

403 RDS HERSHEYS KISSES MADELYN BLANCHARD MADELYN BLANCHARD17

81. 4H 1149: GYMKHANA BARREL RACE LIMITED 14-18 - Shown: 13

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameDraw

405 BIG TIME RUSH AVA DOBLER AVA DOBLER1

492 STARBERT UNIK JASPER MAKAYLA KORTE MAKAYLA KORTE2

447 ROOSTER ADDIE SEYMOUR LISA SEYMOUR3

451 BUDDY DAWSEN KOUBA DAWSEN KOUBA4

413 FLY BY GUY ALIANNAH MEDRANO KIMBERLY SHAW5

461 OSCAR JULIET NEWSOME SHANA BAUMAN6

455 SECRET HAYDEN WOLLER HAYDEN WOLLER7

422 TIVIO PLENTY KING FRANCES CABRAL ARTURO CABRAL HUIZAR8

443 MATER MAKENA BEARD MAKENA BEARD9

452 BLUE OCTOBER MARLEE WILMOT MARLEE WILMOT10

459 PROMISE LUCY BRITTAIN LUCY BRITTAIN11

444 JOKER KAYDI HAYS-BROWN KAYDI HAYS-BROWN &12

440 REYS DUAL SKEENA ADELINE MICHALSKI ADELINE MICHALSKI13

82. 4H 1150: GYMKHANA BARRELS ADVANCE 8-13 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameDraw

425 SPACE COWBOY SKYLER WHALEY SKYLER WHALEY1

441 MY NEW TATTOO JAELIE JAMINET DENA JAMINET2

83. 4H 1151: GYMKHANA BARRELS ADVANCED 14-18 - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameDraw

488 MAD LOVE JOCELYN FIEGLAND LARRY FIEGLAND1

424 WESTIES PLAYGUN JADALYNN FRAZIER JADALYNN FRAZIER2

445 HEAT OF A GUN P15 JOHN WOODWARD JOHN WOODWARD3

454 XT SMART WIMP KATHARINE CASSIDAY KATHARINE CASSIDAY4

411 TUCKERS LENA DOC CORA MILLER CORA MILLER5

482 PLAY RED HOTWHEELS CORA SCHAFFNER CORA SCHAFFNER6
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440 REYS DUAL SKEENA ADELINE MICHALSKI ADELINE MICHALSKI7

401 CK ZIPS SARSPARILLA DONNA FERN DONNA FERN8

84. 4H 1153: GYMKHANA FLAGS LIMITED 14-18 - Shown: 13

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameDraw

452 BLUE OCTOBER MARLEE WILMOT MARLEE WILMOT1

422 TIVIO PLENTY KING FRANCES CABRAL ARTURO CABRAL HUIZAR2

451 BUDDY DAWSEN KOUBA DAWSEN KOUBA3

440 REYS DUAL SKEENA ADELINE MICHALSKI ADELINE MICHALSKI4

405 BIG TIME RUSH AVA DOBLER AVA DOBLER5

444 JOKER KAYDI HAYS-BROWN KAYDI HAYS-BROWN &6

443 MATER MAKENA BEARD MAKENA BEARD7

459 PROMISE LUCY BRITTAIN LUCY BRITTAIN8

455 SECRET HAYDEN WOLLER HAYDEN WOLLER9

447 ROOSTER ADDIE SEYMOUR LISA SEYMOUR10

413 FLY BY GUY ALIANNAH MEDRANO KIMBERLY SHAW11

492 STARBERT UNIK JASPER MAKAYLA KORTE MAKAYLA KORTE12

461 OSCAR JULIET NEWSOME SHANA BAUMAN13

85. 4H 1152: GYMKHANA FLAGS LIMITED 8-13 - Shown: 17

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameDraw

456 HEMI MAKAYLA ALEXANDER MORGAN ALEXANDER1

446 SPARTA ELI FRAZIER LEE FRAZIER2

481 OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY ELSA SCHAFFNER ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER3

403 RDS HERSHEYS KISSES MADELYN BLANCHARD MADELYN BLANCHARD4

449 REINA Mattie Kouba LILLIAN KOUBA5

410 BUTTERFLY ADDISON RODGERS ADDISON RODGERS6

472 TAKE NOTICE OF THIS KIRRA HOFFMAN CHERIE HOFFMANN7

409 MAVERICK ADDISYN DAVIS SHANNA RYAN & ADDIE8

430 SKEETER NATHAN WORLEY JESSICA MILBERGER9

400 BUTTERMILK PAYTON LOUCKS PAYTON LOUCKS10

450 Robbynn LILLIAN KOUBA LILLIAN KOUBA11

448 TRUDY DORIS SEYMOUR LISA SEYMOUR12

418 MOUSE BROOKE GOOD BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD13

495 BRANDY PENNY BOWEN CHARISSE BOWEN14

491 FLAME PAISLEY MORGAN PAISLEY MORGAN15

473 BEULLER ZOE STONE ZOE STONE16

442 DUCKY TAELA JAMINET TAELA JAMINET17

86. 4H 1155: GYMKHANA FLAGS ADVANCE 14-18 - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameDraw

401 CK ZIPS SARSPARILLA DONNA FERN DONNA FERN1

411 TUCKERS LENA DOC CORA MILLER CORA MILLER2

445 HEAT OF A GUN P15 JOHN WOODWARD JOHN WOODWARD3

488 MAD LOVE JOCELYN FIEGLAND LARRY FIEGLAND4

440 REYS DUAL SKEENA ADELINE MICHALSKI ADELINE MICHALSKI5

454 XT SMART WIMP KATHARINE CASSIDAY KATHARINE CASSIDAY6

482 PLAY RED HOTWHEELS CORA SCHAFFNER CORA SCHAFFNER7

424 WESTIES PLAYGUN JADALYNN FRAZIER JADALYNN FRAZIER8
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87. 4H 1154: GYMKHANA FLAGS ADVANCE 8-13 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameDraw

441 MY NEW TATTOO JAELIE JAMINET DENA JAMINET1

425 SPACE COWBOY SKYLER WHALEY SKYLER WHALEY2

88. 4H 1157: GYMKHANA POLES LIMITED 14-18 - Shown: 13

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameDraw

451 BUDDY DAWSEN KOUBA DAWSEN KOUBA1

461 OSCAR JULIET NEWSOME SHANA BAUMAN2

405 BIG TIME RUSH AVA DOBLER AVA DOBLER3

413 FLY BY GUY ALIANNAH MEDRANO KIMBERLY SHAW4

444 JOKER KAYDI HAYS-BROWN KAYDI HAYS-BROWN &5

452 BLUE OCTOBER MARLEE WILMOT MARLEE WILMOT6

492 STARBERT UNIK JASPER MAKAYLA KORTE MAKAYLA KORTE7

459 PROMISE LUCY BRITTAIN LUCY BRITTAIN8

447 ROOSTER ADDIE SEYMOUR LISA SEYMOUR9

455 SECRET HAYDEN WOLLER HAYDEN WOLLER10

422 TIVIO PLENTY KING FRANCES CABRAL ARTURO CABRAL HUIZAR11

440 REYS DUAL SKEENA ADELINE MICHALSKI ADELINE MICHALSKI12

443 MATER MAKENA BEARD MAKENA BEARD13

89. 4H 1156: GYMKHANA POLES LIMITED 8-13 - Shown: 17

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameDraw

403 RDS HERSHEYS KISSES MADELYN BLANCHARD MADELYN BLANCHARD1

491 FLAME PAISLEY MORGAN PAISLEY MORGAN2

410 BUTTERFLY ADDISON RODGERS ADDISON RODGERS3

430 SKEETER NATHAN WORLEY JESSICA MILBERGER4

446 SPARTA ELI FRAZIER LEE FRAZIER5

449 REINA Mattie Kouba LILLIAN KOUBA6

400 BUTTERMILK PAYTON LOUCKS PAYTON LOUCKS7

418 MOUSE BROOKE GOOD BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD8

473 BEULLER ZOE STONE ZOE STONE9

456 HEMI MAKAYLA ALEXANDER MORGAN ALEXANDER10

495 BRANDY PENNY BOWEN CHARISSE BOWEN11

409 MAVERICK ADDISYN DAVIS SHANNA RYAN & ADDIE12

481 OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY ELSA SCHAFFNER ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER13

448 TRUDY DORIS SEYMOUR LISA SEYMOUR14

472 TAKE NOTICE OF THIS KIRRA HOFFMAN CHERIE HOFFMANN15

442 DUCKY TAELA JAMINET TAELA JAMINET16

450 Robbynn LILLIAN KOUBA LILLIAN KOUBA17

90. 4H 1159: GYMKHANA POLES ADVANCE 14-18 - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameDraw

411 TUCKERS LENA DOC CORA MILLER CORA MILLER1

401 CK ZIPS SARSPARILLA DONNA FERN DONNA FERN2

482 PLAY RED HOTWHEELS CORA SCHAFFNER CORA SCHAFFNER3

454 XT SMART WIMP KATHARINE CASSIDAY KATHARINE CASSIDAY4

424 WESTIES PLAYGUN JADALYNN FRAZIER JADALYNN FRAZIER5

440 REYS DUAL SKEENA ADELINE MICHALSKI ADELINE MICHALSKI6
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445 HEAT OF A GUN P15 JOHN WOODWARD JOHN WOODWARD7

488 MAD LOVE JOCELYN FIEGLAND LARRY FIEGLAND8

91. 4H 1158: GYMKHANA POLES ADVANCE 8-13 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameDraw

441 MY NEW TATTOO JAELIE JAMINET DENA JAMINET1

425 SPACE COWBOY SKYLER WHALEY SKYLER WHALEY2


